D P.	epartment of State ivision of Corporat . O. Box 6327 allabassee, FL 323		TTAL LETTER	279	
SI	UBJECT:	Florida West Coas ( <b>PROPOSED CORPORA</b> )	<u> FE NAME – MUST INCLI</u>	DESUFFIX UDUD 3189 -03/27/00	57518 01130003 7 *****87.50 70
Er	nclosed is an origina	al and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	i A	2
	□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	Status PY REQUIRED	
	FROM:	<u>Joe Grut</u> Name (Pr	ers inted or typed)	<u> </u>	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		1348 Fruitvi		<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Sarasota, FL. City,S (941)-36	State & Zip		FILED 2000 MAR 27 AM 11: 29 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

1

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Qh 3/3/

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	FIL.ED	- -
ARTICLE I NAME	2000 MAR 27 AN	111:29
The name of the corporation shall be:		
-	SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, I	STATE FLORIDA
Florida West Coast Appraisers Inc.	IALLANA COLLER	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		· · . <u>.</u> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The principal place of business/mailing address is:		
1348 Fruitville Rd.		
Sarasota Florida 34236		·
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		· · · ·
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		
Residential and commercial real estate apprais	enc	4;
ARTICLE IV SHARES	ci 5	
The number of shares of stock is:		
400		
100		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s) and address(es):		*··· <del>+</del> .
The name(s) and address(es):		
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is:		
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Joe Gruters		
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd.		····
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> <sup>Sarasota</sup> Elorida 34236		·····
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd.	· · · ·	····
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> <sup>Sarasota</sup> Elorida 34236		····
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. <u>ARTICLE VII a 34236</u> The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd.		····
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. <u>ARTICLE VII a 34236</u> The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd.		
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> <u>Sarasota Elorida</u> 34236 The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. Sarasota, Florida 34236		·:
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. <u>ARTICLE VII a 34236</u> The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd.	corporation at the place d	**************************************
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> <u>Sarasota Elorida 34236</u> The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. Sarasota, Florida 34236 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated of the state of the st	corporation at the place do act in this capacity	esignated in this
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> <u>TNCORPORATOR</u> The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. Sarasota, Florida 34236 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated of ertificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to Maximum Address	corporation at the place do act in this capacity	esignated in this
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> <u>Sarasota Elorida 34236</u> The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. Sarasota, Florida 34236 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated of the state of the st	corporation at the place do act in this capacity	esignated in this
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> <u>TNCORPORATOR</u> The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. Sarasota, Florida 34236 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated of ertificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to Maximum Address	corporation at the place do act in this capacity	esignated in this
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> arasota Florida 34236 The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. Sarasota. Florida 34236 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated of ertificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to May Marken	corporation at the place do act in this capacity	esignated in this
The name(s) and address(es): <u>ARTICLE VI</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. <u>ARTICLE VII</u> <u>TNCORPORATOR</u> The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Joe Gruters 1348 Fruitville Rd. Sarasota, Florida 34236 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated of ertificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to Maximum Address	corporation at the place d	esignated in this